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Snap-Plate Adapter with metal steel material are designed for compatible with all FOU model(Wall and Rack type) and It can support with ST, SC,
FC, LC adapter UPC or APC type, Singlemode and Multimode Adapter, more easy to install with all FDU, it available with White and Black colors
Compatible to BELLCOMMS FDU model as RMS636, RMS636B, RMS636CF, RMS72, RMS48, WM624, WM648, WM-003, WM004, WMO05

Snap-Plate Adapter Model (nnsuiachiriden)
MULTIMODE 6-PORT SNAP-PLATE UNLOAD

SINGLEMODE 12-PORT SNAP-PLATE UNLOAD

sl g Ja ARARRE B
=5 ADP-6ST,MM,UPC s | ADP-12ST,SM,UPC
3 g . 1
s 4084 ADP-6SC,MM,UPC R ADP-12SC,SM,UPC
3_3“ 3" | ADP-6FC,MM,UPC B Eﬁﬁaﬁé. ADP-12SC,SM.APC
s 8483 ADP-6LC,MM,UPC ARERAR \ ADP-12FC,SM,UPC
spndabns ADP-12FC,SM,APC
SINGLEMODE G-PORT SNAP-PLATE UNLOAD S
3 4 =
YT s JITITE ADP-12LC,SM,UPC
ikl = 302804, ADP-12LC,SM,APG
e 884« ADP-6SC,SM,UPC Sdodas
133 s L] BLANK
: 8848 ADP-6SC,SM,APC
R Gl ADP-6FC,SM,UPC
Srrt MULTIMODE 16-PORT SNAP-PLATE UNLOAD
LG A ADP-6FC,SM,APC
= ¥ = Y MO ADP-16SC,MM,UPC
s BBA s ADP-6LC,SM,UPC Sisics
T e e - S 3giiatlise ADP-16LC,MM,UPC
s b ADP-6LC,SM,APC

MULTIMODE 12-PORT SNAP-PLATE UNLOAD

SINGLEMODE 16-PORT SNAP-PLATE UNLOAD

2000000
1k ADP-12ST,MM,UPC kb ADP-16SC,SM,UPC
siiiitle ADP-125C,MM,UPC 808NN ADP-16LC,SM,UPC
-
383383 ) ADP-12FC,MM,UPC Bhi s ADP-16SC.SM.APG
3 z sBARARRAA

ADP-12LC,MM,UPC

Ll T

Compatible as FDU model below. nnsalsidanunnsudiugod)
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FIBER RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE FIBER WALL MOUNT ENCLOSURE

RMS636 1 1-36, 48 SC/LC PORTS SLIDE, WHITE WM6E24 1 1-24, 32 SC/LC PORT, WHITE

RMS636B 2 1-36, 48 SC/LC PORTS SLIDE, BLACK WM648 2 1-48, 64 SC/LC PORT, WHITE

RMSB36CF | 3 1-36, 48 SC/LC PORTS, SLIDE, WHTIE WM-003 3 1-12, 16 SC/LC PORT, FIBER PANEL WHITE

WM-004 4 1-24, 32 SC/LC PORT, FIBER PANEL WHITE
> — WM-005 5 1-36, 48 SC/LCPORT, FIBER PANEL WHITE
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RMS72 11 SC/LC PORTS, 3U, BEARING SLIDE, WHITE
RMS48 2 1-48, 64 SC/LC PORTS, 2U, BEARING SLIDE, WHITE
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